
Sl. No. Adm No. Name of students Promoted
1 3569 ABHIJEET KUMAR Yes

2 3355 AAKANCHHA KUMARI Yes

3 3069 ADARSH KUMAR Yes

4 3066 AKASH RANJAN Yes

5 3449 ANKIT BARAIK Yes

6 3376 ANSHIKA RAJ Yes

7 3285 ANURAG SAMADWAR Yes

8 3836 ARTI KUMARI Yes

9 3850 AYUSH KUMAR Yes

10 3176 BHARTI KUMARI Yes

11 3167 BHUMI SAHU Yes

12 3186 KRIPA KUMARI Yes

13 3420 LAXMI KUMARI Yes

14 3841 NAVNEET KUMAR Yes

15 3151 RIDDHI KUMARI Yes

16 2976 RIDHI RAGINI Yes

17 3312 RISHIKA KUMARI Yes

18 2967 RUDRA RAJ Yes

19 3389 SACHIN KUMAR Yes

20 3434 SAUMYA RANJAN Yes

21 3437 SHIVAM KUMAR Yes

22 3242 SHREYA RANI Yes

23 2982 SHRUTI KUMARI Yes

24 3493 SIDDHI KUMARI Yes

25 3397 SRIYAM Yes

26 3042 TEJASWI AGARWAL Yes

27 3839 UMAISH SAIFI Yes

28 3243 VAIBHAV RAJ Yes

29 3227 VARUN SRIVASTAV Yes

30 3308 ZISHAN ALI Yes

31 3256 ZISHAN RAZA Yes

32 3991 PRACHI KUMARI Yes

33 4022 SANA PERWEEN Yes

34 4054 PRITIKA KHARWAR Yes

35 4079 KAUSHTUBHAM KUMAR Yes

36 4094 LAWLEEN KUMAR Yes

37 4080 AYUSH KUMAR Yes

38 4113 VIVEK SAHU Yes

39 4056 LAKSHYA GUPTA Yes

Following students Result are pending due to fee dues:

O.P. Jindal School, Patratu
Promoted List

VII - C To VIII - C



Sl No. Adm. No. Name of students Due months

1 4022 SANA PERWEEN March

2 4054 PRITIKA KHARWAR March

3 4056 LAKSHYA GUPTA March

4 3355 AAKANCHHA KUMARI March

5 3069 ADARSH KUMAR March

6 3836 ARTI KUMARI March

7 3420 LAXMI KUMARI March

8 3841 NAVNEET KUMAR March

9 3151 RIDDHI KUMARI March

10 3389 SACHIN KUMAR March

11 2982 SHRUTI KUMARI March

12 3493 SIDDHI KUMARI March

13 3227 VARUN SRIVASTAV March

14 3397 SRIYAM March

15 3312 RISHIKA KUMARI March

16 3025 ANJU KUMARI Feb & March

17 3626 ASTHA SINGH Feb & March

18 3842 GAURAV KUMAR Jan to March

19 3340 LUCKY KUMAR YADAV April to March

20 3027 MILLI RAVI Oct to March

21 2997 SHIVANI YADAV Dec to March

22 3361 SUHANA AAFRIN Feb & March

23 3343 SWATI KUMARI Feb & March


